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This is to Certify that Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Sukanta Nagar, po+ps. Dhupguri, Dt. Jalpaiguri, 

pin.735210 is an affiliated College to t~e University of North Bengal. The Examination result 

data of the B.A./B.Sc./BBA UG students of last five years (2017-18 to 2021-22) published by 

the University are as follows. 

2021-22 

Number of 
students 

Program Code Program Name appeared in the 

final year 
examination 

BA. Hons. 6th Semester Bengali 85 

English 72 

History 90 

Education 52 

Political Science 66 

Sanskrit 23 

Philosophy 30 

Geography 14 

Economics 0 

Total 432 
' B.Sc. Hons. 6th Semester Mathematics 21 

Chemistry 6 

Physics 10 

Computer Science 3 

BBA 25 

Total 65 

BA Proggram 6th Semester BA General 865 

B.Sc. Proggram 6th Semester B.Sc General 26 

Number of 
students passed in 

final year 
examination 

85 

71 

90 

50 

61 

21 

28 

14 

0 

420 

21 

6 

10 

3 

18 

58 

810 

26 
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RefNo.: 2>~87/A /CE-2022 Dated: 21-12-2022 

Program Code 

BA. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1) 

B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Year (l+l+l) 

2020-21 

BA General 3rd Year (l+l+l) 

B.Sc. General 3rd Year 
(l+l+l) 

2020-21 

Program Name 

Bengali 

English 

History 

Education 

Political Science 

Philosophy 

Geography 

Economics 

BBA 

Total 

Mathematics 

Chemistry 

Physics 

Total 

BA General 

B.Sc General 

Number of 

Number of students students passed 

appeared in the final in final year 

year examination examination 

102 102 

79 79 

63 61 

53 53 

45 45 

27 27 

9 9 

1 1 

25 11 

379 377 

28 28 

1 1 

3 3 

32 32 

740 719 

13 13 
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Ref No.: 3.9 &7-jA I CE-2022 Dated: 21-12-2022 

2019-20 

Program Code Program Name Number of students 
appeared in the final 

year examination 
BA. Hons. 3rd Year (l+l+l) . Bengali 57 

English 73 

History 71 

Education 51 

Political Science 28 

Philosophy 14 

Economics 0 

BBA 25 

Total 294 
B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Year {l+l+l) Mathematics 10 

BA General 3rd Year (l+l+l) BA General 663 
B.Sc. General 3rd Year 

(l+l+l) B.Sc General 8 

Number of 
students passed 

in final year 
examination 

53 

56 

50 

41 

24 

7 

0 

9 

231 

9 

304 

7 
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2018-19 
Number of 
students 

appeared in 
Program Code 

Program 
the final Name 

year 
examinatio 

n 
BA. Hons. 3rd 
Year (1+1+1) Bengali 87 

2018-19 English 40 
History 74 

Education 51 
Political ' 
Science 27 

Philosophy 16 
Economics 2 

BBA 19 

Total 297 
B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Mathemati 
Year (1+1+1) cs 18 

BA General 3rd 
Year (1+1+1) BA General 797 
B.Sc. General B.Sc 

3rd Year (1+1+1) General 13 

Number 
of 

students 
passed in 

Dist Darjeeling. West Bengal 
India, Pin- 734013 
Website: www.nbu.ac.in 

Dated: 21-12-2022 

final year 
examinati 

on 

83 

36 

62 

48 

25 

14 

1 

9 

269 

16 

452 

10 
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Program Code 

BA. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1) 

B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Year (l+i+l) 
BA General 3rd Year (l+l+l) 

B.Sc. General 3rd Year 
(l+l+l) 

2017-18 

Number of 
Program Name Number of students students passed 

appeared in the final in final year 

Bengali 

English 

History 

Education 

Political Science 

Philosophy 

Economics 

BBA 

Tota l 

Mathematics 

BA General 

B.Sc General 

year examination 
91 

66 

86 

38 

25 

22 

3 

23 

331 

22 

884 

15 

examination 
78 

46 

69 

36 

20 

19 

1 

10 

269 

16 

403 

12 
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