Accredited by NAAC with Grade B++

Controller of Examinations Phone: +91-0353-2776365 E-mail: *nbuce@nbu.ac.in*



समानो मन्त्र: समिति: समानी

P.O- North Bengal University Raja Rammohanpur Dist. Darjeeling, West Bengal India, Pin- 734013 Website: **www.nbu.ac.in**

Ref No.: 3987/A / CE-2022

Dated: 21-12-2022

This is to Certify that Sukanta Mahavidyalaya, Sukanta Nagar, po+ps. Dhupguri, Dt. Jalpaiguri, pin.735210 is an affiliated College to the University of North Bengal. The Examination result data of the B.A./B.Sc./BBA UG students of last five years (2017-18 to 2021-22) published by the University are as follows.

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
BA. Hons. 6th Semester	Bengali	85	85
	English	72	71
	History	90	90
	Education	52	50
	Political Science	66	61
	Sanskrit	23	21
	Philosophy	30	28
	Geography	14	14
	Economics	0	0
	Total	432	420
B.Sc. Hons. 6th Semester	['] Mathematics	21	21
	Chemistry	6	6
	Physics	10	10
	Computer Science	3	3
	BBA	25	18
	Total	65	58
BA Proggram 6th Semester	BA General	865	810
B.Sc. Proggram 6th Semester	B.Sc General	26	26

2021-22

1/22/12/2022

Controller of Examinations University of North Bengal



Dr. Debasis Dutta

Controller of Examinations Phone: +91-0353-2776365 E-mail: *nbuce@nbu.ac.in* Accredited by NAAC with Grade B++

' समानो मन्त्र: समिति: समानी

Ref No.: 3987 / A / CE-2022

P.O- North Bengal University Raja Rammohanpur Dist. Darjeeling, West Bengal India, Pin- 734013 Website: *www.nbu.ac.in*

Dated: 21-12-2022

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
BA. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1)	Bengali	102	102
	English	79	79
	History	63	61
	Education	53	53
	Political Science	45	45
	Philosophy	27	27
	Geography	9	9
	Economics	1	1
	BBA	25	11
	Total	379	377
B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1)	Mathematics	28	28
2020-21	Chemistry	1	1
	Physics	3	3
	Total	32	32
BA General 3rd Year (1+1+1)	BA General	740	719
B.Sc. General 3rd Year (1+1+1)	B.Sc General	13	13

2020-21



Controller of Examinations University of North Beng al

Dr. Debasis Dutta

Controller of Examinations Phone: +91-0353-2776365 E-mail: *nbuce@nbu.ac.in*



समानो मन्त्र: समिति: समानी

P.O- North Bengal University Raja Rammohanpur Dist. Darjeeling, West Bengal India, Pin- 734013 Website: **www.nbu.ac.in**

Ref No.: 3987 /A /CE-2022

Dated: 21-12-2022

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
BA. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1)	, Bengali	57	53
	English	73	56
	History	71	50
	Education	51	41
	Political Science	28	24
	Philosophy	14	7
	Economics	0	0
	BBA	25	9
	Total	294	231
B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1)	Mathematics	10	9
BA General 3rd Year (1+1+1)	BA General	663	304
B.Sc. General 3rd Year			
(1+1+1)	B.Sc General	8	7

2019-20

Dr 22/12/2022

Controller of Examinations University of North Bencal



Dr. Debasis Dutta

Controller of Examinations Phone: +91-0353-2776365 E-mail: *nbuce@nbu.ac.in*



समानो मन्त्र: समिति: समानी

P.O- North Bengal University Raja Rammohanpur Dist. Darjeeling, West Bengal India, Pin- 734013 Website: **www.nbu.ac.in**

Ref No.: 3987 / A / CE-2022

Dated: 21-12-2022

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examinatio n	Number of students passed in final year examinati on
BA. Hons. 3rd			
Year (1+1+1)	Bengali	87	83
2018-19	English	40	36
	History	74	62
	Education	51	48
	Political	•	
	Science	27	25
	Philosophy	16	14
	Economics	2	1
	BBA	19	9
	Total	297	269
B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1)	Mathemati cs	18	16
BA General 3rd Year (1+1+1)	BA General	797	452
B.Sc. General	B.Sc		
3rd Year (1+1+1)	General	13	10

2018-19

m 22/12/2022

Controller of Examinations University of North Bengal



Dr. Debasis Dutta

Controller of Examinations Phone: +91-0353-2776365 E-mail: *nbuce@nbu.ac.in*

Г

Accredited by NAAC with Grade B++

समानो मन्त्र: समिति: समानी

P.O- North Bengal University Raja Rammohanpur Dist. Darjeeling, West Bengal India, Pin- 734013 Website: **www.nbu.ac.in**

Ref No.: 3987 / A / CE-2022

Dated: 21-12-2022

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
BA. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1)	Bengali	91	78
	English	66	46
	History	86	69
	Education	38	36
	Political Science	25	20
	Philosophy	22	19
	Economics	3	1
	BBA	23	10
	Total	331	269
B.Sc. Hons. 3rd Year (1+1+1)	Mathematics	22	16
BA General 3rd Year (1+1+1)	BA General	884	403
B.Sc. General 3rd Year			
(1+1+1)	B.Sc General	15	12

2017-18

.

m 22/12/2022

Controller of Examinations University of North Bengal

